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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

MINES DEPARTMENT

64

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—MINES— £ £ £

Subdivision I—Administration ..

,, 11—Rescue-stations
,, III-—Assistance Towards Mining

870
195
35

2,600
18,100

870
2,795

18,135

TOTAL .. 1,100 20,700 21,800

Consolidated Fund—continued £ £ £

VOTE—MINES

Subdivision No. I—Administration

Salaries—
Other salaries (additional) 870

Total—Subdivision No. I 870

Subdivision No. 11—Rescue-stations

Salaries—

Other salaries (additional) 195

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Capital charges : residences for officers in
charge (additional) (a) 2,600

Total—Subdivision No. II 2,795
(a) £100 provided in main estimates. Additional provision is required for erection of residence at

Dobson.
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