## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

## MINES DEPARTMENT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTEMINES	£	£	£
Subdivision I—Administration	870 195 35	2,600 18,100	870 2,7 <b>95</b> 18,1 <b>3</b> 5
TOTAL	1,100	20,700	21,800
Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
VOTE-MINES	And the same of	1	
Subdivision No. $I$ —Administration			
Salaries— Other salaries (additional)	870		
Total—Subdivision No. I		870	
	The commission of the commissi		
Subdivision No. II—Rescue-stations			
Salaries— Other salaries (additional)	195		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Capital charges: residences for officers in charge (additional)	1 1 1 0 000		
Total—Subdivision No. II		2,795	

<sup>(</sup>a) £100 provided in main estimates. Additional provision is required for erection of residence at Dobson.